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A
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

57411 ACUNA TEJEDA Adrian Mauricio MEX MEXICO 2 21C Compound Men

57395 AGUAYO MARTINEZ Victor David MEX MEXICO 2 13B Recurve Men

57320 AGUILAR Alfonso MEX MEXICO 1 51D Compound Under 18 Men

55134 AGUILAR CERECEDO Naomi Lilian MEX MEXICO 1 14D Recurve Women

57415 AGUILAR Diego MEX MEXICO 1 20C Recurve Men

48632 AL-SADA Ahmad QAT QATAR 2 11D Recurve Men

57407 ALARCON Axel MEX MEXICO 1 44B Compound Under 21 Men

57408 ALARCON Carlos MEX MEXICO 1 42C Compound Men

36935 ALONSO CAUICH Camila MEX MEXICO 0 0 Compound Women

57321 ALTAMIRA VAZQUEZ Aaron Abraham MEX MEXICO 1 39B Compound Men

24212 ALVARADO Raul MEX MEXICO 2 14C Recurve Men

32467 ALVARENGA Camila ESA EL SALVADOR 1 28D Compound Women

57350 ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ Jair Enrique MEX MEXICO 1 17D Recurve Men

6711 ALVAREZ Luis MEX MEXICO 2 8A Recurve Men

54027 AMARO Tomas MEX MEXICO 1 36C Compound Men

57351 ANDRADE GUERRERO Gonzalo MEX MEXICO 1 3C Recurve Under 18 Men

55130 APARICIO AGUILERA Jorge Alonso MEX MEXICO 1 37C Compound Men

55037 APARICIO SALGADO Sarai Asanet MEX MEXICO 1 6B Recurve Under 21 Women

57375 ARAIZA Diego MEX MEXICO 2 22A Compound Men

57374 ARAIZA Jose MEX MEXICO 1 38C Compound Men

57397 ARCOS LOPEZ Ana Paola MEX MEXICO 1 30B Compound Women

_21933 ARGUELLES Leslie MEX MEXICO 0 0 Compound Women

57331 ARMENTA MEJIA Alexander MEX MEXICO 1 54A Compound Under 18 Men

53706 ARROYO CALVILLO Vianey Adilene MEX MEXICO 2 18A Recurve Women

_21836 ARROYO MENDOZA Erick MEX MEXICO 0 0 Compound Men

36001 AVILA BANUELOS Eduardo MEX MEXICO 1 3B Recurve Under 18 Men

39164 AVILA Luis MEX MEXICO 2 15B Recurve Men

B
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

57405 BAEK Haniel USA USA 2 3B Recurve Under 18 Men

57406 BAEK Hanz USA USA 2 4D Recurve Under 21 Men

57316 BASULTO Hanna MEX MEXICO 1 2A Recurve Under 18 Women

57333 BECERRA AGUIRRE Andres MEX MEXICO 2 38D Compound Under 18 Men

57332 BECERRA AGUIRRE Carlos Antonio MEX MEXICO 2 35B Compound Under 21 Men

15680 BECERRA Andrea MEX MEXICO 2 31B Compound Women

19134 BECERRA Miguel MEX MEXICO 2 23A Compound Men

57352 BELLO CASTILLO Danna Camila MEX MEXICO 1 1A Recurve Under 18 Women

_21839 BENAVIDES ELIZONDO Gilberto Fabian MEX MEXICO 0 0 Compound Men

56540 BENAVIDES HERBERTH Emilio MEX MEXICO 1 51B Compound Under 18 Men

57376 BERNAL AGUILAR Luis Emiliano MEX MEXICO 1 22B Recurve Men

32328 BORBOLLA Diego MEX MEXICO 1 42A Compound Men

56525 BRISEÑO Valeria MEX MEXICO 2 4A Recurve Under 21 Women

C
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

56523 CAHUANTZI SANCHEZ Maria Fernanda MEX MEXICO 0 0 Recurve Women

57336 CAMPOS ENRIQUEZ Diego MEX MEXICO 2 10A Recurve Men

28151 CAMPOS GUERRERO Eduardo Gerardo MEX MEXICO 2 15C Recurve 50+ Men

57305 CAMPOS Maria MEX MEXICO 2 2D Recurve Under 18 Women

57353 CANTE Leonardo MEX MEXICO 2 9B Recurve Men

57337 CARRILLO SOMARRIBA Sarah Fernanda MEX MEXICO 1 48B Compound Under 18 Women

57354 CARVAJAL Iker MEX MEXICO 2 8C Recurve Men

57338 CASILLAS Maria Jose MEX MEXICO 2 37D Compound Under 18 Women

57401 CASTELLANOS AQUINO Sofia MEX MEXICO 1 12B Recurve Women

32331 CASTILLO Adriana MEX MEXICO 1 32A Compound Women

57377 CASTRO RUEDA Diego Emilio MEX MEXICO 1 3D Recurve Under 18 Men

27828 CELAYA GUAJARDO Miguel Emiliano MEX MEXICO 1 21C Recurve Men

36036 CELIS SOTO Sayuri Celeste MEX MEXICO 1 6A Recurve Under 21 Women

57396 CHAB Faride MEX MEXICO 1 1B Recurve Under 18 Women

51567 CHAB QUINTAL Yareni Miranda MEX MEXICO 1 6C Recurve Under 21 Women
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57322 CHABLE CHAN Diego Joel MEX MEXICO 1 43C Compound Under 21 Men

56557 CHANONA HERNANDEZ Santiago Alberto MEX MEXICO 2 3C Recurve Under 18 Men

36680 CHONG LAPIN Alexander MEX MEXICO 1 40C Compound Men

55882 CHONG LOPEZ Diego de Jesus MEX MEXICO 2 7A Recurve Men

55398 CISNEROS VILLA Miranda MEX MEXICO 1 32C Compound Women

20412 CORADO Paola ESA EL SALVADOR 1 29D Compound Women

44718 CORONADO Mauricio USA USA 1 39D Compound Men

56537 COUTIÑO Michelle MEX MEXICO 2 34C Compound Under 21 Women

57355 CRUZ Eduardo MEX MEXICO 2 27B Compound 50+ Men

57356 CRUZ Miguel MEX MEXICO 1 43B Compound Men

44979 CUELLAR ITURBIDE Jose Angel MEX MEXICO 1 43A Compound Men

36474 CUETO AVALOS Hugo Leonel MEX MEXICO 1 21A Recurve Men

57339 CURRY Martha MEX MEXICO 1 29B Compound Women

D
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

22809 D’AMOUR Nicholas USA USA 2 10D Recurve Men

20270 DE LA GARZA DAVILA Armando MEX MEXICO 2 25B Compound Men

53153 DE LAVALETTE Christian USA USA 2 23D Compound Men

57304 DEL BOSQUE MOLINA Mario Ali MEX MEXICO 2 11C Recurve Men

22974 DEL RIO Juan MEX MEXICO 1 36B Compound Men

57323 DELGADO CAZOLA Amelie MEX MEXICO 1 48A Compound Under 18 Women

57324 DIAZ MARTINEZ David MEX MEXICO 1 45C Compound 50+ Men

_22074 DUARTE CANO Eduardo MEX MEXICO 0 0 Compound Under 18 Men

57414 DZUL OJEDA Karenina MEX MEXICO 2 2B Recurve Under 18 Women

57303 DZUL VILLAMIL Natania Monserrat MEX MEXICO 1 49B Compound Under 18 Women

E
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

57378 EK LUNA Lilia Fernanda MEX MEXICO 1 7B Recurve Under 21 Women

50346 ELIZONDO MACK Eliud Fernando MEX MEXICO 2 15A Recurve Men

_21949 ENRIQUEZ Diego MEX MEXICO 0 0 Recurve Men

53760 ESCALANTE Luis MEX MEXICO 1 37B Compound Men

36021 ESMERALDA Toledo Medrano MEX MEXICO 1 8C Recurve 50+ Women

47796 ESPEJO DIAZ Carlos MEX MEXICO 2 25A Compound Men

57400 ESTRADA ESQUIVEL Karla Guadalupe MEX MEXICO 1 34D Compound Under 21 Women

32540 ESTRADA Fabienne MEX MEXICO 1 25D Barebow Women

37190 ESTRADA Ximena MEX MEXICO 1 33A Compound Women

F
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

35930 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA Ruben MEX MEXICO 2 3A Recurve Under 18 Men

36463 FLORES GONZALEZ Carlos Manuel MEX MEXICO 1 39A Compound Men

27833 FLORES Jesus MEX MEXICO 2 13A Recurve Men

57409 FLORES Miriam MEX MEXICO 1 31D Compound Women

57306 FLORES NUNEZ Abril MEX MEXICO 1 31A Compound Women

39130 FLORES Salvador MEX MEXICO 1 10B Recurve Under 21 Men

32455 FUGE Prathamesh Bhalchandra IND INDIA 1 41D Compound Men

21144 FULLERTON Mathias DEN DENMARK 1 40D Compound Men

G
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

37646 GALLARDO RESENDIZ Ricardo MEX MEXICO 1 45D Compound 50+ Men

56563 GALLEGOS OLLERVIDES Sebastian MEX MEXICO 1 36A Compound Men

50978 GAMBOA Carol MEX MEXICO 1 44D Compound Under 21 Men

57379 GAMBOA Oscar MEX MEXICO 1 53B Compound Under 18 Men

57380 GAMERO ROSADO Luis haniel MEX MEXICO 1 40B Compound Men

55883 GARCÍA EDISON Sara MEX MEXICO 2 2C Recurve Under 18 Women

57307 GARCIA Eliel MEX MEXICO 1 4D Recurve Under 18 Men
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57357 GARCIA FLORES Susana MEX MEXICO 1 50D Compound Under 18 Women

48732 GARCÍA GÓMEZ Valentina MEX MEXICO 2 32B Compound Women

53700 GARCIA MARTINEZ Ruben MEX MEXICO 2 27C Compound 50+ Men

17499 GARCIA ORTIZ Hugo U. MEX MEXICO 1 18C Recurve Men

57358 GARCIA RUEDA Ian Ethienne MEX MEXICO 2 14D Recurve Men

19216 GARCIA Sebastian MEX MEXICO 2 21A Compound Men

57340 GARCIA Victor MEX MEXICO 1 9D Recurve Under 21 Men

56534 GARZA GARZA Axel Donaldo MEX MEXICO 2 26B Compound Men

22413 GIBSON Ella GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2 31D Compound Women

56549 GIMMLER Larissa MEX MEXICO 1 48C Compound Under 18 Women

19424 GNORIEGA Catalina USA USA 2 17D Recurve Women

57308 GOMEZ Carmen MEX MEXICO 1 27B Compound Women

57325 GOMEZ Francisco MEX MEXICO 2 12A Recurve Men

39167 GOMEZ Jorge MEX MEXICO 2 24A Compound Men

57341 GOMEZ MARTINEZ Maria Luadmy MEX MEXICO 1 50C Compound Under 18 Women

57382 GONGORA Alexa MEX MEXICO 1 1D Recurve Under 18 Women

57381 GONGORA Diego MEX MEXICO 1 4C Recurve Under 18 Men

57300 GONZALES GARCIA Jose Arturo MEX MEXICO 1 2C Recurve Under 18 Men

57326 GONZALEZ BALBUENA Jose Ricardo MEX MEXICO 2 12B Recurve Men

36449 GONZALEZ Gadiel MEX MEXICO 2 24C Compound Men

57302 GONZALEZ Paola MEX MEXICO 2 37B Compound Under 18 Women

27847 GONZALEZ Rodrigo MEX MEXICO 2 26C Compound Men

36314 GRANDE Matias MEX MEXICO 1 17A Recurve Men

37103 GUERRERO COLIN Dylan Aaron MEX MEXICO 2 9A Recurve Men

39127 GUTIERREZ MUNOZ Isis Yaretzi MEX MEXICO 2 4B Recurve Under 21 Women

32327 GUZMAN Carlos MEX MEXICO 2 24B Compound Men

H
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

57383 HARO MONTEMBRUCK Sebastian MEX MEXICO 2 39A Compound Under 18 Men

47469 HERNÁNDEZ Ana Sofía MEX MEXICO 1 31C Compound Women

55726 HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ Adrian MEX MEXICO 1 24C Barebow Men

55747 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Jonathan Agustín MEX MEXICO 1 20B Recurve Men

57317 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Kevin MEX MEXICO 2 6C Recurve Men

5175 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA EL SALVADOR 1 38D Compound Men

57335 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Alejandra MEX MEXICO 1 28B Compound Women

57309 HERNANDEZ ZAMITIZ Hugo MEX MEXICO 2 14A Recurve Men

56566 HERRERA ÁLVAREZ Oscar Alberto MEX MEXICO 2 38C Compound Under 18 Men

56530 HERRERA Isaac MEX MEXICO 2 22C Compound Men

20532 HURBAN BARANKOVA Denisa SVK SLOVAKIA 2 17B Recurve Women

I
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

56542 IRIGOYEN RODRIGUEZ Alejandro MEX MEXICO 2 38A Compound Under 18 Men

55727 ISLAS JIMÉNEZ Emiliano MEX MEXICO 2 7D Recurve Men

J
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

57404 JARAMILLO Saby MEX MEXICO 2 30B Compound Women

55126 JARAMILLO SERRALTA Gabriel Alberto MEX MEXICO 1 9C Recurve Under 21 Men

57359 JASSO ABARCA Ana Sofia MEX MEXICO 2 17A Recurve Women

_22021 JASSO OLIVO Axel Gael MEX MEXICO 0 0 Recurve Under 18 Men

54304 JIMENEZ ESQUIVEL Rafael Enrique MEX MEXICO 2 39D Compound Under 18 Men

27843 JIMENEZ VALDEZ Maria Regina MEX MEXICO 1 31B Compound Women
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57327 KUMUL Angel MEX MEXICO 1 10C Recurve Under 21 Men

L
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

31528 LA PINE VELASCO Daniel Phillipe MEX MEXICO 1 41B Compound Men

57360 LAGUNAS NOVELO Thalia Iveth MEX MEXICO 1 49D Compound Under 18 Women

56543 LARA Alejandro MEX MEXICO 2 39B Compound Under 18 Men

30987 LEAL Manuel MEX MEXICO 1 24A Barebow Men

56520 LECUONA ESQUIVEL Jose Alberto MEX MEXICO 2 7C Recurve Men

55132 LEON CANO Zully Ann MEX MEXICO 2 34A Compound Under 21 Women

20267 LEZAMA Luis MEX MEXICO 2 26A Compound Men

56535 LIRA GARCÍA Carlos Daniel MEX MEXICO 2 35C Compound Under 21 Men

57384 LIRA SANTACRUZ Ximena MEX MEXICO 1 8B Recurve Under 21 Women

57343 LOPEZ ALEJANDRO Keren MEX MEXICO 2 31A Compound Women

38045 LOPEZ FLORES Santiago MEX MEXICO 1 9B Recurve Under 21 Men

35715 LOPEZ GUTIERREZ Lesly Marissa MEX MEXICO 2 32A Compound Women

23440 LOPEZ Luis MEX MEXICO 2 28B Compound 50+ Men

_21983 LOPEZ MUNOZ Daniel MEX MEXICO 0 0 Compound Men

56545 LOZANO ROBLES Santiago MEX MEXICO 1 52C Compound Under 18 Men

_22018 LUGO ROMERO Keila Sofia MEX MEXICO 1 7D Recurve Under 18 Women

37468 LUGO ROMERO Lia Carolina MEX MEXICO 1 34B Compound Under 21 Women

56531 LUNA NAVARRO Paulina MEX MEXICO 1 30A Compound Women

55749 LUNA VAZQUEZ Natalia MEX MEXICO 1 15D Recurve Women

M
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

50695 MACIAS ALVAREZ Paulina MEX MEXICO 1 48D Compound Under 18 Women

57361 MACIAS Iker MEX MEXICO 1 53A Compound Under 18 Men

57385 MAGANA CASTRO Carlos Daniel MEX MEXICO 1 52B Compound Under 18 Men

36208 MANJARREZ Roberto MEX MEXICO 1 10D Recurve 50+ Men

13678 MARQUEZ Rebeca MEX MEXICO 2 19A Recurve Women

51564 MÁRQUEZ SÁENZ Francisco Javier MEX MEXICO 1 21B Recurve Men

15684 MARTINEZ Bruno MEX MEXICO 2 13C Recurve Men

57362 MARTINEZ Diego MEX MEXICO 1 18D Recurve Men

57344 MARTINEZ Joaquin MEX MEXICO 1 38B Compound Men

20207 MARTINEZ Jose Luis MEX MEXICO 2 6A Recurve Men

57363 MARTINEZ Santiago MEX MEXICO 1 21D Recurve Men

57364 MEDINA GONZALEZ Karen MEX MEXICO 1 30C Compound Women

57345 MELENDEZ GALINDO Zulema Fernanda MEX MEXICO 1 33B Compound Women

57393 MELGOZA ROMERO Judith de Guadalupe MEX MEXICO 2 2A Recurve Under 18 Women

37415 MENA Fuensanta MEX MEXICO 1 15C Recurve Women

_21956 MENDEZ JIMENEZ Jose Daniel MEX MEXICO 0 0 Recurve Men

48728 MÉNDEZ ORTIZ Lot Máximo MEX MEXICO 1 39C Compound Men

57310 MERCADO VILLANUEVA Erick Andres MEX MEXICO 1 51C Compound Under 18 Men

41763 MERLIN Stefania LUX LUXEMBOURG 2 32D Compound 50+ Women

57394 MIRANDA Mateo MEX MEXICO 1 38A Compound Men

23909 MIRICH Jackson USA USA 2 9D Recurve Men

22944 MOLINA Samuel MEX MEXICO 1 19A Recurve Men

37077 MONDRAGON ACOSTA Samuel Zahid MEX MEXICO 2 8D Recurve Men

_21948 MONROY Rebecca MEX MEXICO 0 0 Compound Under 18 Women

54463 MONTOYA ALFARO Karime MEX MEXICO 1 15A Recurve Women

_22103 MORALES Daniel MEX MEXICO 2 28A Compound Men

39901 MORALES RIVERA Samuel MEX MEXICO 2 10B Recurve Men

_21954 MORALES Sarahi MEX MEXICO 0 0 Recurve Under 21 Women

N
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

57346 NADURILLE Derek Miguel MEX MEXICO 1 4A Recurve Under 18 Men

35964 NARVAEZ ARIAS Jesus Antonio MEX MEXICO 2 22B Compound Men

55709 NAVA RIVERA Nancy Gabriela MEX MEXICO 1 25B Barebow 50+ Women
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57398 NAVA Santiago MEX MEXICO 1 51A Compound Under 18 Men

54329 NEGRETE Alejandro MEX MEXICO 2 15D Recurve 50+ Men

3156 NOLASCO Douglas Vladimir ESA EL SALVADOR 1 36D Compound Men

57365 NUNEZ OCEGUERA Luis Antonio MEX MEXICO 1 17C Recurve Men

O
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

57366 OCANA Megan MEX MEXICO 1 8A Recurve Under 21 Women

16155 OCHOA CALVILLO Gloria Leticia MEX MEXICO 1 14B Recurve Women

36457 OCOTLAN MOCTEZUMA Ivan MEX MEXICO 2 14B Recurve Men

27839 OLVERA Rodrigo MEX MEXICO 2 23B Compound Men

57347 ORTEGA CARDENAS Monica Otilia MEX MEXICO 1 27C Compound Women

57367 OSANTE OSORIO Aide Damaris MEX MEXICO 1 28C Compound Women

P
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

36624 PACHECO NAVA Leonardo MEX MEXICO 1 9A Recurve Under 21 Men

27827 PADILLA Francisco MEX MEXICO 1 18A Recurve Men

15138 PAIZ Sofia ESA EL SALVADOR 1 27D Compound Women

48735 PALACIOS REYES Ivana MEX MEXICO 0 0 Recurve Women

50834 PALOMEQUE RAMOS Paola MEX MEXICO 1 29A Compound Women

36732 PECH CHI Saul Jared MEX MEXICO 2 11A Recurve Men

_21981 PECH Ligia MEX MEXICO 0 0 Compound Women

37273 PENA GAXIOLA Saul Alejandro MEX MEXICO 2 6B Recurve Men

35986 PERDOMO PINAL Jose ivan MEX MEXICO 1 46B Compound 50+ Men

57386 PEREZ Allison MEX MEXICO 1 1C Recurve Under 18 Women

57410 PEREZ CANCHE Mauricio Alberto MEX MEXICO 2 25C Compound Men

27838 PEREZ CHAVEZ Pablo MEX MEXICO 1 41A Compound Men

57368 PEREZ PAYAN Jonathan MEX MEXICO 1 18B Recurve Men

51002 PILATOWSKY MARROQUIN Nicolas MEX MEXICO 1 40A Compound Men

57387 POST CHIQUILLO Mateo USA USA 2 3D Recurve Under 21 Men

57348 PUENTE Ivan MEX MEXICO 1 45B Compound 50+ Men

55880 PULIDO Matteo MEX MEXICO 1 44A Compound Under 21 Men

Q
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

57328 QUIJANO GUTIERREZ Romina MEX MEXICO 2 30A Compound Women

27826 QUINTERO Dafne MEX MEXICO 2 32C Compound Women

7790 QUIROGA Elma Cristina MEX MEXICO 2 31C Compound Women

R
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

57369 RABOUAN Elfie Magali Marie MEX MEXICO 1 2B Recurve Under 18 Women

56536 RAMÍREZ Alonso MEX MEXICO 1 43D Compound Under 21 Men

57329 RAMIREZ BERMUDEZ Rogelio Emanuel MEX MEXICO 1 4B Recurve Under 18 Men

50899 RAMIREZ Juan Rodrigo MEX MEXICO 2 21B Compound Men

35844 RAMIREZ Leonardo MEX MEXICO 2 7B Recurve Men

57388 RAMIREZ MELENDEZ Alejandro MEX MEXICO 1 37A Compound Men

39802 RAMIREZ Osvaldo MEX MEXICO 2 12C Recurve Men

54016 RANGEL MORALES Axel MEX MEXICO 1 2D Recurve Under 18 Men

3080 RENDON Ana Maria COL COLOMBIA 1 13D Recurve Women

36085 RENTERIA RODRIGUEZ Isis Mahareth MEX MEXICO 1 34C Compound Under 21 Women

35855 REYES CRAVIOTO Elias MEX MEXICO 2 35A Compound Under 21 Men

22961 RIOS Rebeca MEX MEXICO 2 17C Recurve Women

55129 RIOS RODRIGUEZ Luis Esteban MEX MEXICO 2 35D Compound Under 21 Men

57318 RIVAS AVILA Ximena Iveth MEX MEXICO 1 34A Compound Under 21 Women

57315 RIVERA America MEX MEXICO 2 37A Compound Under 18 Women

14556 RIVERA Ilse MEX MEXICO 2 30C Compound Women

57370 RIVERA Jose MEX MEXICO 2 39C Compound Under 18 Men
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57403 RIVERAMELO Rogelio MEX MEXICO 1 19B Recurve Men

57371 RIVERO MENA Angel David MEX MEXICO 1 10A Recurve Under 21 Men

36018 RIVERO TOLEDO Gadi Abigail MEX MEXICO 1 7C Recurve Under 21 Women

36632 RODRIGUEZ CARRILLO Carlos Alejando MEX MEXICO 2 21D Compound Men

57372 RODRIGUEZ Fernando MEX MEXICO 1 54C Compound Under 18 Men

36684 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Gerardo MEX MEXICO 1 42B Compound Men

57390 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ Mariel Arisbeth MEX MEXICO 2 30D Compound Women

57389 RODRIGUEZ Jose Dario MEX MEXICO 1 52A Compound Under 18 Men

48733 RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ Raul Tadeo MEX MEXICO 1 17B Recurve Men

57412 RODRIGUEZ Pablo MEX MEXICO 2 38B Compound Under 18 Men

37371 RODRIGUEZ Selene MEX MEXICO 1 27A Compound Women

14571 ROJAS Carlos MEX MEXICO 2 6D Recurve Men

57319 ROMERO Aime MEX MEXICO 1 28A Compound Women

57402 ROMERO BAYARDO Carlos Arturo MEX MEXICO 2 23C Compound Men

50552 ROSAL Joseph Woodrow USA USA 1 44C Compound Under 21 Men

20950 RUIZ Alexis USA USA 1 30D Compound Women

37065 RUIZ Angela MEX MEXICO 1 13A Recurve Women

57311 RUIZ Manuel sol MEX MEXICO 2 11B Recurve Men

S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

57312 SALAS LEDEZMA Yaretzi Casandra MEX MEXICO 1 50B Compound Under 18 Women

48737 SALAS MÉNDEZ Mariana Fernanda MEX MEXICO 1 12A Recurve Women

57413 SALAZAR Anne MEX MEXICO 1 7A Recurve Under 21 Women

57301 SANCHES CASILLAS Oscar Arturo MEX MEXICO 1 24B Barebow Men

15054 SANCHEZ Esmeralda MEX MEXICO 1 29C Compound Women

35723 SANCHEZ LOPEZ Miguel Daniel MEX MEXICO 1 46A Compound 50+ Men

27823 SAUCEDO Paola MEX MEXICO 2 19C Recurve Women

8906 SCHLOESSER Gaby NED NETHERLANDS 2 18D Recurve Women

6998 SCHLOESSER Mike NED NETHERLANDS 2 22D Compound Men

31911 SCOTT Ajay GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2 25D Compound Men

27419 SEBASTIAN Victoria FRA FRANCE 2 19B Recurve Women

55731 SEGOVIA ARGUETA Sara MEX MEXICO 0 0 Recurve Under 21 Women

32653 SERRANO JIMENEZ Rene MEX MEXICO 1 25A Barebow 50+ Men

40077 SILVA Sarah MEX MEXICO 1 14A Recurve Women

19858 SLIACHTICAS CAETANO Ana Luiza BRA BRAZIL 2 18B Recurve Women

57342 SOPHIA ELIZABETH GONZALEZ DORA Sophia MEX MEXICO 1 50A Compound Under 18 Women

T
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

57313 TAPIA MARTINEZ Angel Uriel MEX MEXICO 1 22A Recurve Men

48734 TÉLLEZ AGUIRRE Juan Pablo MEX MEXICO 1 20D Recurve Men

56550 TELLEZ GONZALEZ Scarlett MEX MEXICO 1 49A Compound Under 18 Women

32185 TONUS Lea LUX LUXEMBOURG 2 34D Compound Under 21 Women

57330 TORRES LOZA Jose Manuel MEX MEXICO 1 3A Recurve Under 18 Men

56578 TORRES Valentina MEX MEXICO 1 32B Compound Women

57314 TREJO Sofia MEX MEXICO 2 37C Compound Under 18 Women

U
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

57299 UGALDE Ismael MEX MEXICO 1 46C Compound 50+ Men

20214 URBINA Caleb MEX MEXICO 1 19C Recurve Men

V
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

47603 VALDEZ Jorge MEX MEXICO 1 20A Recurve Men

8165 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX MEXICO 1 13B Recurve Women

6403 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA FRANCE 2 12D Recurve Men

20339 VALLS Cesar MEX MEXICO 2 28C Compound 50+ Men
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57373 VANEGAS Victor MEX MEXICO 1 54B Compound Under 18 Men

57334 VARELA MARTINEZ Hector Roman MEX MEXICO 1 45A Compound 50+ Men

57349 VARGUEZ GONZALEZ Alejandro MEX MEXICO 1 41C Compound Men

20900 VAZQUEZ Ana MEX MEXICO 1 12C Recurve Women

15053 VAZQUEZ Ana MEX MEXICO 1 13C Recurve Women

22435 VAZQUEZ Valentina MEX MEXICO 1 14C Recurve Women

57391 VAZQUEZ VIDAL Hugo Isaac MEX MEXICO 1 22C Recurve Men

56555 VELASCO Eduardo MEX MEXICO 2 27A Compound 50+ Men

39107 VILLAGOMEZ Daniel MEX MEXICO 2 9C Recurve Men

51566 VILLALÓN ANDRADE Cristina MEX MEXICO 2 18C Recurve Women

55125 VILLANUEVA GUTIERREZ Yeshua Alejandro MEX MEXICO 2 8B Recurve Men

55970 VILLANUEVA QUINTANA María Gwendoline MEX MEXICO 1 33D Compound 50+ Women

48736 VIRGEN MARTÍNEZ Victoria MEX MEXICO 1 15B Recurve Women

55131 VITE FLORES Ian Patricio MEX MEXICO 1 53C Compound Under 18 Men

W
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

15539 WIENER Nico AUT AUSTRIA 2 24D Compound Men

Y
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

57392 YANEZ GONZALEZ Marco Antonio MEX MEXICO 2 10C Recurve Men

Z
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

57399 ZAZUETA ZAMORA Patricio Alberto MEX MEXICO 2 4C Recurve Under 21 Men
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